RCPP State Coordinator Contact List

State Name State Point of Contact Primary Phone
Alabama Jason Gardner jason.gardner@usda.gov (334) 887-4541
Alaska Jackie Kragel jackie.kragel@usda.gov (907) 982-5349
Arizona Meredith Truelove meredith.truelove@usda.gov (520)-549-7292
Arkansas Dianne Schlenker dianne.schlenker@usda.gov (501) 301-3152
California Andrea Casey andrea.casey@usda.gov (530) 304-2124
Caribbean Area Javier Cruz Javier.Cruz@usda.gov (860) 237-7717
Colorado Marissa Markus Marissa.Markus@usda.gov (970) 964-3581
Connecticut Carol Grasis carol.grasis@usda.gov (860) 871-4028
Delaware Brooke Jones brooke.jones@usda.gov (302) 678-4181
Florida Denise Liggett denise.liggett@usda.gov (352) 338-9564
Georgia Robyn Amie robyn.amie@usda.gov (706) 546-2043
Idaho Daniel Esposito Daniel.Esposito@usda.gov (208) 513-4004
Illinois Shannon Allen shannon.allen@usda.gov (217) 353-6624
Indiana Wesley Slain wesley.slain@usda.gov (765) 747-5531
lowa Scott Cagle Michael.Cagle2@usda.gov (515) 323-2211
Kansas Jackie Fitzgerald Jackie.Fitzgerald@usda.gov (785) 823-4550
Kentucky Steven Beam Steven.Beam@usda.gov (859) 224-7446
Louisiana Candis Voorhies candis.voorhies@usda.gov (318) 473-7744
Maine Ben Naumann ben.naumann@usda.gov (207) 990-9504
Maryland Bianca Soto bianca.soto@usda.gov (302) 245-7659
Massachusetts Dylan Krupa Dylan.Krupa@usda.gov (413) 253-4363
Michigan Tim Redder tim.redder@usda.gov (517) 588-6304
Minnesota Teddy Morenosantos teddy.morenosantos@usda.gov (507) 774-3211
Mississippi Benjamin Allen benjamin.allen@usda.gov (601) 270-5852
Missouri Alyssa Travlos Alyssa.Travlos@usda.gov (573) 876-9378
Montana Justin Trout justin.trout@usda.gov (406) 312-3281
Nebraska Joshua Bowers joshua.bowers@usda.gov (402) 437-4114
Nevada Trina Johnson trina.johnson@usda.gov (775) 782-3661
New Hampshire Jessica Rock jessica.rock@usda.gov (603) 923-3694
New Jersey Gail Bartok gail.bartok@usda.gov (732) 537-6042
New Mexico Kristin Grahamchavez kristin.grahamchavez@usda.gov (505) 761-4404
New York Emily Armstrong emily.armstrong@usda.gov (315) 477-6535
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(919) 873-2133
(701) 683-4101
(740) 396-2855
(405) 742-1236
(503) 414-3203
(808) 600-2959
(740) 396-2855
(401) 822-8820
(803)253-39 77
(605) 570-0015
(615) 277-2576
(254) 742-9952
(385) 405-7261
(620) 931-8092



Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming
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Courtney Kidwell
Laura Williams
Ileane Rodriguezsoto
Brandi Richter
Monte Bush

Courtney.Kidwell@usda.gov
laura.williams@usda.gov
ileane.rodriguezsoto@usda.gov
brandi.richter@usda.gov
monte.bush@usda.gov

(540) 317-7728
(509) 323-2988
(304) 284-7540
(414) 303-0266
(307) 233-6762
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